
1 NLUTMUV

2 MALNETU VU H7  10 10

3 KCDCGOY MEULANT I3  70 80

4 EAPSRU[ KYUDO 5G  48 128

5 ICCALMT PARUSsE L1  97 225

6 CEALNOV IMPACT 1J  33 258

7 HJERESU CONCLAVE N1  84 342

8 IJRNAOX HEURES O8  45 387

9 JTIBALZ IXA 6E  43 430

10 IEEJATT BLITZ K7  36 466

11 MRILEES JETATES 13I 44 510

12 PREENSS LIMEREZ 11E 34 544

13 BLIIIEN PENSERS 4A  86 630

14 BIFGRIN ILIEN D8  30 660

15 ODWOOHU BRIEFING B1  82 742

16 QGSHOOO DAUW L12 48 790

17 QASGSOO HO 10F 29 819

18 FQEOOTU SWAGS 15K 45 864

19 OODNQRE FOUET 14F 31 895

20 OAROQNE DEJETATES 13G 26 921

21 QOA[ ABORNE 1A  27 948

22 OQ ABORNErA 1A  27 975

QI 10C 9 984

Coup

vendredi 26 novembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


